

JL Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136905K

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:jlperfectautowork@gmail.com



PERFECT
AUTOWORK
PTE LTD

DATE : 21.11.2022

TO : **CHINA TAIPING** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **GBE3880G**
MODEL : **TOYOTA HIACE**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.11.2022
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09:35 HRS

JTHHT02P X 00179692

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00
2	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH <i>re m</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>re m LH</i>	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
5	HEADLAMP <i>re m</i>	2	\$ 670.00	\$ 1,340.00
6	CENTRE GRILLE UPPER COVER <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 227.70	\$ 227.70
7	CENTRE GRILLE LOWER COVER <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 383.80	\$ 383.80
8	CENTRE GRILLE BASE <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 696.20	\$ 696.20
9	BONNET <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
10	BONNET LOGO <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
11	BONNET HINGE <i>re m</i>	2	\$ 58.20	\$ 116.40
12	BONNET LOCK <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
13	BONNET STOPPER LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00
14	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
15	FRONT CORNER PANEL LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
16	FRONT STEP PANEL PANEL LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
17	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
18	FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH (OUTER) <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 495.10	\$ 495.10
19	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>re m</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
20	FRONT DOOR WIRE HOLDER LH <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 138.00	\$ 138.00

2766.70
2075.02

TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,305.20
LESS 25% \$ 1,576.30
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,728.90

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>re m</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

TO : CHINA TAIHING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : GBE3880G
 MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.11.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09:35 HRS

3	CENTRE GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
4	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH RH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
5	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>2</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
6	FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
7	FRONT DOOR PILLAR SEALANT RH <i>ac</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
8	FRONT DOOR LTA STICKER <i>ac</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30

100 TOTAL \$ 530.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	500
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	40
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	X
6	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	+
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	+
8	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	X
9	REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 450.00	X
10	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	X
11	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL \$ 4,750.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 5,258.90
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,750.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,008.90

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD BE USED AS A GUIDE. IF ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR
 IRENE
 HP 8297 9787

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1170
 4/5 21/11/22
 04 days

total: 3345.02
 4/5: 2.61C